
Date Position
Organisation 

Name
Gift Value Treatment/Comments

Mar-21

Apr-21

May-21

Jun-21
7/06/2021 Maintenance Engineer PoHDA Flowers $90.00 Death of close family member

Jul-21

Aug-21
27/08/2021 Maintenance Engineer PoHDA Part Payment of Flowers $50.00 Gift of support for unwell close family member

Sep-21

Oct-21

13/10/2021 CEO KPMG

Invitation to attend the 2022 KPMG Couta Boat 

Classic $200.00 Invitation Declined

Nov-21

NIL

Dec-21

NIL

Jan-22

NIL

Feb-22

NIL

Mar-22

NIL

Apr-22

NIL
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